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September Meeting Notice 

Wednesday, September 19, 2001 
Chef’s Inn 

6400 West Lincolnway 
Ames, IA 

 
Social/Meeting:  5:30 Program: 6:00       Dinner:  7:00 

 
Dinner Reservations by noon Tuesday, September18 

Theresa Samson  
(515) 362-0615 (W) 
(515)292-1442 (H) 

Email:  samson.theresa@principal.com 
 

Speaker:    Roger Murphy 
Topic:    Uniform Accounting Act (UAA)  

How the new regulations affect each of us and the profession 
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Somehow our meeting next week seems less important given recent events, but I hope that everyone 
will come.  Over the years we have become more than professional associates, we have become 
close friends, and we need our friends and families during these trying times.  We really need to see 
each other to help us all move forward. 
 
Our topic is a really important one as well.  The number of accounting majors here at Iowa State 
(and elsewhere) is really dropping lately, largely as a result of the very high starting salaries being 
offered in the information technology field.  Many of the best and brightest are not going into 
accounting anymore.  Each member of our chapter needs to be an ambassador for the profession, 
and part of that is having good knowledge of the requirements and expectations for accountants.  
When you come in contact with young people, make a pitch for your chosen career.  We especially 
need for young people to understand the dynamic and often creative nature of accounting.   
 
I look forward to seeing you next week, and I hope you will all make a special attempt to attend. 
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Membership List of Ames Chapter 
 
Name  Address 

 
Home Phone Work 

Phone 
E-mail 

Campbell, Nancy 
 

3630 Fletcher 
Ames, IA 
 

232-1173 239-6456 Ncampbell@sauer.com 

Doran, Mike 
 

2412 Timberland Rd 
Ames, IA 
 

292-8193 294-9448 Bdoran@iastate.edu 

Duffy, Jan 
 

2935 Eisenhower 
Ames, IA 
 

232-2213 294-1481 Jduffy@iastate.edu 
Jduffyisu@aol.com 

Gibson, Elisa 
 

   Egibson@midwestins.com 

Jacobson, Karen 
 

107 Lafayette Ave. 
Story City, IA  50248 
 

733-2660 733-4325 Bethany@storycity.net 
Kejacob@ames.net 

Jenkins, Pat 2608 Northwestern Ave. 
Ames, IA 

232-7672 685-5205 Pat.jenkins@GarstSeedCo.com 
 

Ketchum, Jennifer 
 

205 Oak St.,  
Colo, IA  50056 
                           

377-3338  BizTeam@aol.com 

Kobernusz, Lisa 
 

1409 Aldrich Avenue 
Boone, IA  50036 
 

432-3999 432-8636 Henkel@opencominc.com 

Landers, Marti 
 

3310 N.E. Briarwood Dr. 
Ankeny, IA 
 

965-8142  Mlanders244@earthlink.net 
 

Munson, Margaret 
 

1314 Grand Ave. 
Ames, IA 
 

232-9950 281-7716 Margaret.munson@iub.state.ia.us 
munson@midiowa.net 

Mulder, Kate 
 

4705 Dover Drive 
Ames, IA  50014 
 

292-7693 382-6596 Cmulder@nev.hfmgt.com 
Kmulder@midiowa.net 

O’Neall-Smith, 
Brenda 
 

1463 Y Ave. 
Ames, IA  50014 
 

292-8718 292-0140 Oneall@isupress.edu 
Mooncat2@qwest.net 

Ravenscroft, Sue 
 

 268-0294 294-3574 Sueraven@iastate.edu 

Samson, Theresa 
 

206 Sandburg Crt 
Ames, IA  50014 
 

292-1442 362-0615 Samson.theresa@principal.com 
Tsamson@crosspaths.net 
 

Sippel, Cindy 
 

1232 20th Street 
Ames, IA  50010 
 

232-6939 248-8086 Sippel.Cynthia@principal.com 
Rcsippel@qwest.net 

Strum, Kathy 
 

Hertz Associates, Ltd. 
Nevada, IA  50201 
 

382-4853 382-6596 Kstrum@nevia.net 

Strum, Penny 
 

   Pstrum@uwstory.org 
CheePree@aol.com 
 

Wandling, Beverly 
 

Wandling Engineering 
923 2nd  
Ames, IA  50010 

292-8722 232-0158 Bwandling@wandling.com 

 
  



  


